Avenue and 51st S treet.
180.000 Feet B. M. Tim ber fo r sheeting and 

bracing.
25 Cubic yards of ex tra  concrete (Class A ), 

not shown on plan.
2.000 Pounds of ex tra  re inforcing  steel, not 

shown on plan.
The time allowed fo r com pleting the above 

work is one hundred and twenty-five (125) 
working days.

The am ount of security required will be 
Tw enty Thousand ($20,000) Dollars.

NO. 2: FOR T H E  C O N STR U C T IO N  OF A 
S EW ER  AND A P P U R T E N A N C E S  IN  V A V 
A LST A V E N U E FROM  BRO ADW A Y TO 
R ID G E S T R E E T , A ND IN  R ID G E S T R F F f